Product Name: Card Reader Cleaning Card featuring Waffletechnology
Item Numbers: KW3-HSCB40, EW3-HSCB40, CW3-HSCB40
Card Style: Waffletechnology
Pouch (Inches) (LxW): 5" x 3.1563"
Pouch (mm) (LxW): 127,00 x 80,17 mm
Solution: EnVanish™ Electronic Cleaner 01
Volume: .70 grams (+/-0.10)
Card Material: White fabric / Plastic Core / White Fabric
Card (Inches) (LxW): 3.345 (+/- 0.030) x 2.10 (+/-
Card (mm) (LxW): 84,96 (+/-1,016) x 53,34 (+/-
Thickness Inches: 0.021" (+.003/-0.001)
Thickness mm: .4334 (+.0762/-.0254)
Corner Radius: Radius Corners
Special Features: Waffle height .055 (+/- .007)
Packaging: Inner Pack Master Casing
Quantity: 40 Cards 50 Boxes
Labeling: Labeled Box
Package type: Clay Coated Chipboard box Corrugated (200 lb test)
Inches (L x W x H): 5.125" x 2.375" x  3.25" 17.625" x 12.625" x 11.375"
mm (L x W x H): 130.18 x 60.325 82.55 mm 447.68 x 320.68 x 288.93 mm
Weight (lbs): .44 lbs 25 lbs
Weight (kilograms): 0.20 kg 11.35 kg
Cubic Ft: N/A 1.45 cf
Cubic Meters: N/A 0,04 m3
Cards per unit: 40 / Chipboard Box 2,000 / Carton
Palletizing
Quantity: 40 Master Cartons
Inches (L x W x H): 48" x 40" x 96"
mm (L x W x H): 1219.20 x 1016 x 2362.2 mm
Weight (lbs): 1030 lbs
Weight (kilograms): 467.62 kg
Cubic Ft: 106.66 cf
Cubic Meters: 3.02 m3
Cards per unit: 80,000 / Pallet
Copyright owned
Product Specification
Card Reader Cleaning Card
Copyright owned by manufacturer - Patented Waffletechnology®                                  revision date: 07/29/14
For KW3-HSCB40:
UPC Code: 644218120817
Front of Pouch
Back of Pouch
Box Label (Front)
Box Label (Back)
Copyright owned by
Copyright owned by manufacturer - Patented Waffletechnology®                                  revision date: 07/29/14
Product Specification (v1)
Card Reader Cleaning Card
Copyright owned by manufacturer - Patented Waffletechnology®                             revision date: 07/29/14
For EW3-HSCB40:
UPC Code: 644218192142
Front of Pouch
Back of Pouch
Box Label (Front)
Box Label (Back)
Copyright owned by manufacturer - Patented Waffletechnology®                             revision date: 07/29/14
Product Specification (v1)
Card Reader Cleaning Card
Copyright owned by manufacturer - Patented Waffletechnology                             revision date: 07/29/14
For CW3-HSCB40:
UPC Code: 644218192364
Front of Pouch
Back of Pouch
Box Label (Front)
Box Label (Back)
Product Specification (v1)
Card Reader Cleaning Card
Copyright owned by manufacturer - Patented Waffletechnology                             revision date: 07/29/14
For AW3-HSCB40:
UPC Code: 644218192524
Front of Pouch
Back of Pouch
Box Label (Front)
Box Label (Back)
Copyright owned by manufacturer - Patented Waffletechnology                             revision date: 07/29/14
Product Specification (v1)
Card Reader Cleaning Card
Copyright owned by manufacturer - Patented Waffletechnology®                             revision date: 07/29/14